
Dist Title First Name Last Name Office Phone Work Email
1 Legislator Scott Davis 516-571-6201 SDavis@nassaucountyny.gov

2 Legislator Siela A. Bynoe 516-571-6202 sbynoe@nassaucountyny.gov

3 Legislator Carrie Solages 516-571-6203 csolages@nassaucountyny.gov

4 Legislator Patrick Mullaney 516-571-6204 PMullaney@nassaucountyny.gov 

5 Legislator Seth Koslow 516-571-6205 skoslow@nassaucountyny.gov

6 Legislator Debra Mule 516-571-6206 dmule@nassaucountyny.gov

7 Presiding Officer Howard Kopel 516-571-6207 hkopel@nassaucountyny.gov 

8 Legislator John J. Giuffre 516-571-6208 jgiuffre@nassaucountyny.gov

9 Legislator Scott Strauss 516-571-6209 sstrauss@nassaucountyny.gov

10 Legislator Mazi Melesa Philip 516-571-6210 mpilip@nassaucountyny.gov

11 Minority Leader Delia Deriggi-Whitton 516-571-6211 dderiggiwhitton@nassaucountyny.gov 

12 Legislator Michael Giangregorio 516-571-6212 mgiangregorio@nassaucountyny.gov

13 Deputy Presiding Officer Thomas McKevitt 516-571-6213 tmckevitt@nassaucountyny.gov

14 Legislator C. William Gaylor 516-571-6214 CWGaylor@nassaucountyny.gov

15 Alt. Dep. Presiding Officer John R. Ferretti Jr. 516-571-6215 jferretti@nassaucountyny.gov

16 Legislator Arnold W. Drucker 516-571-6216 adrucker@nassaucountyny.gov 

17 Legislator Rose Marie Walker 516-571-6217 rmwalker@nassaucountyny.gov

18 Legislator Samantha Goetz 516-571-6218 SGoetz@nassaucountyny.gov

19 Legislator James Kennedy 516-571-6219 jkennedy@nassaucountyny.gov


